§18Uz60070 INTERNET

(397
Uzwaddniu:

sudwInUIL aowioa]

gfofiy O 0ndw O sisud O gUjuavlu 9 HIL (Ju FTTH O £d3uazdu +1n Economic (du FTTH
O HIL, M FTTH Fiber to the home. mwgiaz: M «fsv, O sfisy, O etdoy, 010, O 20

tandi ...028.../wag.qu
Suii 24/JAN/2024

s DM 4 Dt DM B 0 0 v £ 2t 10w £ 4 st & one | 10 FTTH71109494
Sanén thutggwmon iinaw3y Hw &te ey 7OWYUI) (203 ZoJwuI). Tel: 02023111143
OLT - Paksueng (192.168.180.35) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
omuuziiuata suzneumufindiies) 0330 Sfinsa nfin
ala NI fiogioy Fu0ou Madoioy oLy IO
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 400
2 | Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pes T o=
3| Fiber Patch Cord (SC/APC)- (SC/APC) pos 5 foBes0
4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0
5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pcs 1
6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pcs 0
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 0
8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-58 pcs 0
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pes 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG) pcs 1
11 TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 0
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